Player
Ron LaFrentz

Jeanette Vogt
Luther Schutte
Nathan Trappe
Bob Ruff
Jeffrey A. Wilhelm
Hayley Vogt
Bob Ward
Garry Wiedema
Leon Lechtenberg
Chauncy Drahn
Landon Goltz
Ellen LaFrentz
Robert Radloff
Matt Goltz
Carol Johnson
Utoni Ruff
Juanita Mohs
Ron Fox
Andy Bernhard
Danyelle Kruse
Parker Kuehl
Seth Ohloff
Roberta Hass
Ron Rahde
Ron Taylor
Tadd Schutte
Dan Kruse
Darwin Johnson
Randy Hoeger
Beverly Becker
Marlys Hill
Mark Fohey

Town
Monona
Farmersburg
Luana
Monona
Garnavillo
Elkader

Luana
Luana
Calmar
Farmersburg
Monona
Monona
Postville
Monona
Postville
Garnavillo
Luana
Postville
Calmar
Monona
Monona
Cedar Rapids
McGregor
North Liberty
Decorah
Decorah
Waucoma
Postville
Guttenberg
McGregor
Marquette
Luana

Final
86
86
84
83
83
82
81
80
80
79
78
77
75
75
75
75
74
72
72
72
71
71
71
70
69
69
69
69
68
68
67
66
66

Tiebrk

10



John Thuente
Jamie Lightfoot
Richard Becker
Cory Drahn
Amanda Goltz
Donnie Bernhard
Randy Fuelling
Bunny Fox
M Farley/H Timp
Julie Vogt
Bill Roe
Chance Schroeder
Jaron Wille
Carter Lightfoot
Lonnie Lightfoot
Lynnette Bond*
Gary Berns
Loren Brandt
Albert Hill
Randy Mohs
Kari Bohr
Mary Ann Hoeger
Deb Eichenberger
Jason Echard
Steve Kuehl
Sara Bernhard
Kevin J. Schmitt
Zade Brock*
Aylan Fohey
Blake Roe
Chaun'te Drahn
Randy Wagner
Cedrick Drahn
Ethan Goltz

Fort Atkinson
Luana
McGregor
Farmersburg
Monona
Monona
Monona
Postville
Spillville
Farmersburg
Monona
lowa City
Monona
Luana
Luana
Cedar Falls
St. Olaf
Postville
Marquette
Monona
Postville
Guttenberg
Calmar
McGregor
Monona
Calmar
Fort Atkinson
Postville
Luana
Monona
Monona
Fort Atkinson
Farmersburg
Monona



Dale Echard
Brittany Fohey
David Vogt
Germaine Hoeger
Jerry Eberhardt
LuVern Krambeer
Laura Lee Lechtenberg
Gary Areuss
Brandon Burke
Jessica Wilke
Jennifer Hinzman
Cael Lightfoot
Austin Trappe
Ray Suckow
Harold Vogt
Preston Mohs
Mackenzy Ruff
Sherri Ward
Wyatt Mohs
Jake Wilke
Larry Huinker
Brent Roe
Alan Schmitt
Kyra Mohs
Missy Trappe
Becky Fuelling
Christopher Fohey
Candace Drahn
Mary Bohr
Madelyn Vogt
Gretchen Wilke
Charlotte Wilke
Quinntin Fohey

Monona
Luana
Farmersburg
Guttenberg
Garnavillo
Monona
Calmar
Waucoma
Monona
Monona
Guttenberg
Luana
Monona
Postville
Farmersburg
Monona
Garnavillo
Luana
Monona
Monona
Calmar
Monona
Fort Atkinson
Monona
Monona
Monona
Luana
Farmersburg
Protivin
Farmersburg
Monona
Monona
Luana

58
58
57
57
57
56
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
50
49

47
47
45
43
41
38
36
22
17
17



